
GRANDE DAME 

michter’s rye, añejo rum, grand marnier, chocolate bitters blend   

NAMELESS AND SHAMELESS 

absolute elyx vodka, lillet blanc, st. germaine, pineapple, lime, bubbles

CONNECTICUT AVENUE 

angel’s envy rye, averna amaro, pineau des charentes, peychaud’s bitters

EAST MEETS WEST 

green tea infused suntory toki whiskey, lemon, red wine reduction, aquafaba, matcha dust

EASY BEING GREEN

dos hombres mezcal, mijenta blanco tequila, green chartreuse, jalapeño, mint, salted lime foam

OSO FAMILIAR 

barr hill tom cat gin, dos hombres mezcal, campari, grapefruit, lime, agave

ESPRESSO MARTINI 2.0 

mijenta reposado tequila, mr. black, kahlúa, vanilla, fresh espresso

CONFIDENTIAL

CLASSIFIED
OLD FASHIONED 

michter’s bourbon, demerara, angostura, orange, bitters    

DAIQUIRI 

don q rum, lime, cane sugar

MANHATTAN 

rittenhouse rye, carpano antica, cynar, angostura

WHISKEY SOUR 

angel’s envy, lemon, sugar, egg white, angostura spray

MARGARITA 

el tesoro blanco tequila, cointreau, agave, lime, salted rim

BEES KNEES

barr hill gin, lemon, honey

ESPRESSO MARTINI

wheatley vodka, mr. black, kahlúa, vanilla, fresh espresso
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18

18

18

17
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O L D  S C H O O L
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22

20

22

22

20

20

N E W  S C H O O L

FRESH PRESS SODA 

lemon, lime, sugar, carbonation

OUT OF OFFICE

lyer’s italian orange, blood orange, lemon, mint

 12

14

Z E R O  P R O O F

consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-born illness.



VODKA

Absolut Elyx                     

Belevedere                         

Chopin                               

Grey Goose                        

Haku                                  

Ketel One                          

Ketel One Citron              

Titos                                   

Wheatley                
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15

18

15

15

15

15

15

14

GIN                     

Aviation                             

Barr Hill                             

Barr Hill Tom Cat             

Bombay Sapphire              

Botanist

Fords                              

Gray Whale                       

Hendricks                           

Monkey 47                          

Nolet’s                                

Suntory Roku                               

Tanqueray                            

Tanqueray 10                
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15

18

15

19

13

14

16

22

15

16

15

18

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Casamigos Añejo                       

Casamigos Blanco                     

Casamigos Reposado                

Clase Azul Reposado                

Corazón Blanco                         

Don Fulano Blanco                   

Don Julio Reposado                 

Don Julio Añejo                        

Don Julio 70th Anniversary      

Don Julio 1942                          

Dos Hombres Mezcal                

El Tesoro Blanco                       

El Tesoro Reposado                  

El Tesoro Añejo                         

Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej

Mijenta Blanco                          

Mijenta Reposado                     

Patrón Silver                             
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20

46

16

13

19

19

22

43

17

16

20

28

16

15

17

17

RUM

Bacardi                                    

Bacardi Reserva 8                  

Captain Morgan                    

Diplomático Mantuano         

Don Q

El Dorado 15 Year Old Special Reserve         

Plantation XO 20th Anniversary

Flor De Caña 4 Anejo            

Gosling                                    

Myers 

Zacapa 

14

16

14

18

15

14

20

14

14

14

18

PORT

Fonseca Bin 27 Port                            

Sandman 20 Port                        

Sandman Founders Rsv Port     

Taylor Fladgate 10 Port             

16

18

12

19

COGNAC

Courvoisier VS                       

Hennessy VS   

Hennessy Paradis               

Hennessy VSOP                    

Hennessy XO                         

Louis XIII                        

Remy Martin VSOP               

Remy Martin 1738            

14

19

75

29

40

MKT

23

17
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RESTRICTED
BOURBON & WHISKEY

Angel’s Envy                         

Angel’s Envy Rye                

Brothers Bond                       

Basil Hayden                         

Basil Hayden Toast              

Blantons                                 

Bookers                                   

Buffalo Trace                         

Bushmills                                 

Crown Royale                         

Eagle Rare                              

EH Taylor                              

Four Roses                             

Four Roses Single Barrel       

Jack Daniel’s                          

Jameson                                  

Jefferson Ocean                      

Knob Creek                             

Knob Creek Rye                     

Maker’s 46                                

Maker’s Mark                          

Michter’s Bourbon 

Michter’s Rye

Michter’s Toasted

Murray Hill                           

Rittenhouse Rye                            

Sagamore Rye                        

Sazerac Rye                                             

Suntory Toki                          

Suntory Hibiki

Thomas S. Moore Cab Finished                    

Weller RSV 

Woodford Double Oak         

Woodford Reserve                 
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31
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16
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16

16
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35

18

20

20
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SCOTCH

Aberlour 12                            

Balvenie 12 Doublewood                   

Balvenie Caribbean Cask     

Dalmore 12                            

Dalmore 15                            

Dewar’s White                        

Glenfiddich 12                       

Glenfiddich 15

Glenfiddich 18

Glenkinchie 12                       

Glenlivet 12                           

Glenmorangie 10                   

Johnnie Walker Black           

Johnnie Walker Blue             

Johnnie Walker 18                

Johnnie Walker Odyssey 

Lagavulin 16                          

Laphroig 10                            

Macallan 12                            

Macallan 15 DBL Cask          

Macallan 18                            

Macallan 25                       

Macallan Rare Cask               

Monkey Shoulder                  

Oban 14                                   

Pinch                                       

Singleton Glendullan             

Taliskar 10                                    

17

17

23

17

21

14

15

34

83

15

17

15

15

56

35

MKT

25

15

20

29

78

MKT

73

15

23

15

14

18



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE 

Prosecco | Avissi, Veneto, Italy  

Champagne | Taittinger La Française, Reims, France  

Brut Rosé |  Une Femme The Callie, Napa-Sonoma (187ml) 

Champagne | Moët & Chandon Imperial, Epernay, France

Brut Rosé |  Billecart-Salmon, Champagne, France 

Champagne | Krug Grande Cuvée, Reims, France

  

SAUVIGNON BLANC 

Craggy Range, Martinborough, New Zealand

Rabble, Paso Robles 

Eric Louis, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France 

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand  

Merry Edwards, Russian River Valley

CHARDONNAY 

Bravium, Russian River Valley  

Far Niente Post & Beam, Napa Valley  

King Estate, Willamette Valley, Oregon 

Antica, Napa Valley 

Cakebread, Napa Valley

Louis Jadot, Pouilly-Fussé, Burgundy, France 

Newton Unfiltered, Napa Valley 

Errázuriz, Aconcagua, Chile

OTHER WHITES & ROSÉ 

Riesling | Trimbach, Alsace, France  

Pinot Grigio | Jermann, Fruili-Venezia Guiulia, Italy  

Rosé |  AIX, Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence, France  

Moscato d’ Asti |  Ceretto Vignaioli di Stefano, Italy   

Albariño | Adegas, Nessa, Rías Baixas, Galicia, Spain  

Pinot Gris |  Apolloni Estate, Willamette Valley, Oregon  

Glass Bottle

16

29
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115

18
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280
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17
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99
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PINOT NOIR 

Firesteed, Oregon 

Twomey, Russian River Valley 

Inscription, Willamette Valley, Oregon 

Acrobat, Oregon

Belle Glos Las Alturas, Santa Lucia Highlands  

Goldeneye, Alexander Valley

MERLOT 

Robert Hall, Paso Robles

Decoy by Duckhorn, Napa Valley

Cakebread, Napa Valley

Swanson, Napa Valley

Silverado Mt. George Vineyard, Napa Valley 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

Austin by Austin Hope, Paso Robles 

Far Niente Post & Beam, Napa Valley

Daou, Paso Robles 

Rabble, Paso Robles

Stonestreet Estate Vineyards, Alexander Valley  

Jordan, Alexander Valley  

Gamble Family, Napa Valley 

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley

Stonestreet, Napa Valley 

Heitz Cellars, Napa Valley

OTHER REDS 

Zinfandel | Frog’s Leap, Napa Valley 

Red Blend | Orin Swift 8 Years in the Desert, Napa Valley  

Red Blend | Trinchero Family Forte, Napa Valley 

Bordeaux Blend | Orin Swift Papillon, Napa Valley

Red Blend | Sine Quanon, Napa Valley  

Red Blend | Ziata Mia Madre, Napa Valley 

INTERNATIONAL VARIETALS 

Côtes-du-Rhône | Château La Nerthe, Rhone Valley 

Tempranillo | Sardón, Castilla y León, Spain

Tempranillo | Matsu “El Picaro”, Spain

Malbec | Catena, Mendoza, Argentina 

Malbec | Familia Mayol, Uco Valley, Argentina

Chianti | Lamole di Lamole, Maggiolo DOCG, Tuscany

Rioja |  Allende DOC, Rioja, Spain 

Châteauneuf-du-Pape | Bernard Magrez, Rhône Valley

Albert Bichot, Savigny-les-Beaune, Burgundy, France

Brunello di Montalcino | Castello Banfi, DOCG, Tuscany 

Saint-Emilion | Château Canon-la-Gaffelière, Bordeaux 

Saint-Estèphe | Château de Pez, Bordeaux   

Shiraz |  Penfolds St. Henri, South Australia

Glass Bottle
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29

68

115

65

80

125

175

125

195

185

240

83

105

148

163
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60
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RESTRICTED
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DRAFT

Port City, Optimal Wit, Virginia - 4.9% 

Stella Artois, Lager, Belgium - 5% 

Crooked Crab, Pizza Shark, Red Ale American Amber, MD -5. 5% 

DC Brau, The Corruption IPA, Washington, DC - 6.5% 

Victory, Cloud Walker Hazy IPA, Pennsylvania - 6.8% 

Seasonal Rotation

LOCAL

Hellbender, Bare Bones Kolsch, Washington, DC - 4.7% 

Atlas, District Common Lager, Washington, DC - 5.1% 

Silver Branch, Dr. Juicy Hazy IPA, Maryland - 6.9% 

DOMESTIC

Bud Light - 4.2% 

Michelob Ultra - 4.2% 

Miller Lite - 4.2% 

IMPORT

Guinness - 4.2% 

Pacifico - 4.4% 

Heineken - 5.4% 

Heineken 0.0 - Non-Alcoholic 

SELTZER

HIGH NOON, Rotating Selection 


